
SUDIJA:
M.P.

DATUM I MESTO:

KATEGORIJA

BROJ I OZNAKA PRSTENA

BROJ KAVEZA

PRIMEDBA:

CRTE@

20

30

20

10

10

TIP, STRUKTURA

BOJA

PERJE

STAV I DR@AWE

100UKUPNO:

UKUPNO - KOLEKCIJA:

SKLADNOST KOLEKCIJE: (0 - 6)

SVE UKUPNO:

1, 2 ili 3 boda
DODATNI BODOVI ZA
DIFERENCIJACIJU PLASMANA

UKUPNO (SA BODOVIMA ZA DIFERENCIJACIJU):

KONDICIJA 10

OCENSKA LISTA
EGZOTE / F1

IZLAGA^: ..........................................................................................................       M.B: .............................

VID TAKMI^EWA: ..........................................................................    OSVOJENO MESTO: .....................
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